POLYETHYLENE BASINS
AND COVERS
TECHNICAL BROCHURE
BCPOLY
PAGE 2
Wastewater
CentriPro
F

F
Capacity
Weight
(lbs.)Total
Gal.
Gal.
Per
Inch
A7-121614P 12 x 16 x 14 Sump Box Oval 10 x 14 NA 8 NA 14 NA NA 3⁄16" 2 11 1 7
A7-1822P 18 x 22
Sump
Crock
Slotted/
Poly
20.5 NA NA 18" 22" 22" 17" 1⁄8" - 22 1 6
A7-1830P 18 x 30 Poly Basin
Simplex
Steel
20.5 19.5 4 18" 30" 22" 17" 3⁄16" 10½ 30 1 10
A7-1830IL 18 x 30 IAPMO➀
Simplex
Steel
20.5 19.5 4 18" 30" 22" 17" 3⁄16" 10½ 30 1 10
A7-1830SP 18 x 30 Side Vent
Simplex
Steel
20.5 19.5 4 18" 30" 22" 17" 3⁄16" 10½ 30 1 18
A7-1830SPP 18 x 30 Side Vent
Simplex
Poly
20.5 19.5 4 18" 30" 22" 17" 3⁄16" 10½ 30 1 15
A7-2331SP 23 x 31 Side Vent
Simplex
Poly
28 24.5 6 23" 30" 29" 22" 3⁄16" 10½ 50 1.6 24
A7-1822LPN 18 x 22 Poly Basin

20.5 19.5 4 18" 22" 22" 17" 3⁄16" 10½ 19 1 14
A7-1822SVP 18 x 22 Side Vent
Simplex
Poly
20.5 19.5 4 18" 22" 22" 17" 3⁄16" 10½ 19 1 10
A7-1824LP 18 x 24
Corrugated
Poly
Slotted
Poly
20.5 19.5 4 18" 24" 22" 17" 3⁄16" 10½ 22 1 9
A7-2424PS 24 x 24 Poly Basin
Simplex
Steel
28 26.5 6 24" 24" 29" 23" 3⁄16" 10½ 43 1.9 35
A7-2430PS 24 x 30 Poly Basin
Simplex
Steel
28 26.5 6 24" 30" 29" 23" 3⁄16" 10½ 54 1.9 39
A7-2436P 24 x 36 Poly Basin
Simplex
Steel
28 26.5 6 24" 36" 29" 23" 3⁄16" 10½ 65 1.9  26
A7-3036PS 30 x 36 Poly Basin
Simplex
Steel
34 32.5 6 30" 39" 36" 29" 5⁄16" 10½ 103 3 45
A7-3036PD 30 x 36 Poly Basin
Duplex
Steel
34 32.5 6 30" 36" 35" 29" 5⁄16" 10½ 103 3 50
A7-3636PS 36 x 36 Poly Basin
Simplex
Steel
40 38.5 6 36" 36" 41" 35" 5⁄16" 10½ 154 4.3 55
A7-3636PD 36 x 36 Poly Basin
Duplex
Steel
40 38.5 6 36" 36" 41" 35" 5⁄16" 10½ 154 4.3 60
➀ This basin meets a 10' stack test requirement.